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Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Dak to da Future

Grid Iron Pimps

SUQ MADIQ

Touchy Feely?

Mr. Ribeye EXP

Hells Angels

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
SUQ MADIQ

He Hate Me D11

Mr. Ribeye EXP

Nerd 1

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
SUQ MADIQ

He Hate Me D11

Mr. Ribeye EXP

Nerd 1

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Touchy Feely?

BigBluel

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
SUQ MADIQ

BigBluel

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
SUQ MADIQ

Touchy Feely?

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Touchy Feely?

BigBluel

94.65
96.95
132.75
139.70
118.20
159.35

114.45
104.50
120.50
123.05
157.75

81.65

144.50
128.65
109.00

96.55
130.50
143.20

132.10
128.75
104.00
111.65
142.00
140.20

135.30
113.15
141.10
170.00

67.15
163.90

98.15
127.85
133.15
102.15
151.25
131.85

73.15
91.55
98.30
122.90
132.90
162.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Ballbusters Dynasty 18
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
He Hate Me D11

BigBluel

Nerd 1

TerrribleT

Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Touchy Feely?

BigBluel

Hells Angels

TerrribleT

BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Grid Iron Pimps

BigBluel

Touchy Feely?

TerrribleT

Hells Angels

SUQ MADIQ

He Hate Me D11
Hells Angels
TerrribleT

Mr. Ribeye EXP
Nerd 1

He Hate Me D11
Touchy Feely?
Mr. Ribeye EXP
Nerd 1

Hells Angels
TerrribleT

TerrribleT

Hells Angels
BigBluel

He Hate Me D11
Mr. Ribeye EXP
Nerd 1

Hells Angels
Nerd 1

He Hate Me D11
SUQ MADIQ
TerrribleT

Mr. Ribeye EXP
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133.75
163.60
116.10
124.25
135.70
136.85

136.05
99.20
138.30
169.50
77.50
126.85

116.30
128.90
145.85
171.45
93.50
72.70

112.75
129.10
101.95
139.30
118.95

86.10

166.05
135.45
118.20
138.50

94.25
164.15

179.65

65.10
172.45
105.35
150.80
115.70

119.85
157.05
172.10
126.25
116.00

99.75
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
SUQ MADIQ

He Hate Me D11

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
SUQ MADIQ

He Hate Me D11

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
He Hate Me D11

BigBluel

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
He Hate Me D11

Touchy Feely?

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Dak to da Future

Grid Iron Pimps

SUQ MADIQ

Touchy Feely?

Mr. Ribeye EXP

Hells Angels

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
SUQ MADIQ

He Hate Me D11

Mr. Ribeye EXP

Nerd 1

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Dak to da Future
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
SUQ MADIQ

He Hate Me D11

Mr. Ribeye EXP

Nerd 1

78.10
107.40
105.85

54.75

92.00
122.55

103.40
113.75
103.90
117.20
113.05
153.10

123.50
146.70
154.80
118.50
112.50
120.10

52.00
141.45
112.80
107.05
174.15
134.20

85.75
94.30
128.20
114.00
119.25
92.00

60.80
81.60
79.40
146.60
157.40
111.35

88.85
88.80
164.45
126.60
130.55
139.65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Touchy Feely?
BigBluel
TerrribleT

Mr. Ribeye EXP
Nerd 1

Hells Angels

BigBluel

Mr. Ribeye EXP
Touchy Feely?
Hells Angels
TerrribleT

Nerd 1

Nerd 1
TerrribleT

SUQ MADIQ
Touchy Feely?
Mr. Ribeye EXP
Hells Angels

Mr. Ribeye EXP
SUQ MADIQ
Nerd 1
BigBluel
TerrribleT

Hells Angels

Ballbusters Dynasty 18
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
He Hate Me D11

BigBluel

Nerd 1

TerrribleT

Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Touchy Feely?

BigBluel

Hells Angels

TerrribleT

BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Grid Iron Pimps

BigBluel

Touchy Feely?

TerrribleT

Hells Angels
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122.75
130.35
157.35
130.95
103.50

85.60

156.60
121.75
101.50
53.50
93.80
93.50

94.15
135.90
101.10
119.35
102.25
135.40

124.85
150.45
99.45
125.00
124.35
61.35

103.50
130.25

76.35
138.45
147.85
135.70

93.80
141.20
180.95
162.55

64.05

66.05

99.35
108.20
133.75
165.45
145.50

88.10
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
SUQ MADIQ

Grid Iron Pimps

Ballbusters Dynasty 18
BigBluel

BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Dak to da Future

Hells Angels

Mr. Ribeye EXP

Nerd 1

Touchy Feely?

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
TerrribleT

He Hate Me D11
Ballbusters Dynasty 18
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Dak to da Future

Grid Iron Pimps

Hells Angels

Mr. Ribeye EXP

Nerd 1

SUQ MADIQ

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
He Hate Me D11

TerrribleT

Ballbusters Dynasty 18
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Dak to da Future

Grid Iron Pimps

Hells Angels

Mr. Ribeye EXP

Nerd 1

SUQ MADIQ

94.65
95.30
92.85
123.60
130.10
64.55
48.90
101.70
117.95
97.00

133.50
147.05
84.35
150.25
89.00
135.90
79.70
85.70
81.10
80.65

126.85
130.90

38.80
100.70

93.80
113.35

65.30
102.80
121.00
105.75

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

TerrribleT 159.80
He Hate Me D11 118.05
BigBluel 135.50
Touchy Feely? 120.15
BigBluel 140.45
Touchy Feely? 127.35
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