No Crying in Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Dak to da Future	94.65	VS	Ballbusters Dynasty 18	133.75
Grid Iron Pimps	96.95	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	163.60
SUQ MADIQ	132.75	VS	He Hate Me D11	116.10
Touchy Feely?	139.70	VS	BigBlue1	124.25
Mr. Ribeye EXP	118.20	VS	Nerd 1	135.70
Hells Angels	159.35	VS	TerrribleT	136.85
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Dak to da Future	114.45	VS	Grid Iron Pimps	136.05
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	104.50	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	99.20
SUQ MADIQ	120.50	VS	Touchy Feely?	138.30
He Hate Me D11	123.05	VS	BigBlue1	169.50
Mr. Ribeye EXP	157.75	VS	Hells Angels	77.50
Nerd 1	81.65	VS	TerrribleT	126.85
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Dak to da Future	144.50		BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	116.30
		VS		
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	128.65	VS	Grid Iron Pimps	128.90
SUQ MADIQ	109.00	VS	BigBlue1	145.85
He Hate Me D11	96.55	VS	Touchy Feely?	171.45
Mr. Ribeye EXP	130.50	VS	TerrribleT	93.50
Nerd 1	143.20	VS	Hells Angels	72.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Dak to da Future	132.10	VS	SUQ MADIQ	112.75
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	128.75	VS	He Hate Me D11	129.10
Grid Iron Pimps	104.00	VS	Hells Angels	101.95
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	111.65	VS	TerrribleT	139.30
Touchy Feely?	142.00	VS	Mr. Ribeye EXP	118.95
BigBlue1	140.20	VS	Nerd 1	86.10
Ğ				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Dak to da Future	135.30	VS	He Hate Me D11	166.05
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	113.15	VS	Touchy Feely?	135.45
Grid Iron Pimps	141.10	VS	Mr. Ribeye EXP	118.20
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	170.00	VS	Nerd 1	138.50
SUQ MADIQ	67.15	VS	Hells Angels	94.25
BigBlue1	163.90	VS	TerrribleT	164.15
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Dak to da Future	98.15	VS	TerrribleT	179.65
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	127.85	VS	Hells Angels	65.10
Grid Iron Pimps	133.15		_	172.45
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY		VS	BigBlue1	
	102.15	VS	He Hate Me D11	105.35
SUQ MADIQ	151.25	VS	Mr. Ribeye EXP	150.80
Touchy Feely?	131.85	VS	Nerd 1	115.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Dak to da Future	73.15	VS	Hells Angels	119.85
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	91.55	VS	Nerd 1	157.05
Grid Iron Pimps	98.30	VS	He Hate Me D11	172.10
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	122.90	VS	SUQ MADIQ	126.25
Touchy Feely?	132.90	VS	TerrribleT	116.00
BigBlue1	162.00	VS	Mr. Ribeye EXP	99.75
U • •		-	, -	222

No Crying in Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Dak to da Future	78.10	VS	Touchy Feely?	122.75
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	107.40	VS VS	BigBlue1	130.35
Grid Iron Pimps	105.85	VS VS	TerrribleT	157.35
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	54.75	VS	Mr. Ribeye EXP	130.95
SUQ MADIQ	92.00	VS	Nerd 1	103.50
He Hate Me D11	122.55	VS	Hells Angels	85.60
TIO FIGURE WIG DIT	122.00	V O	11011074119010	00.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Dak to da Future	103.40	VS	BigBlue1	156.60
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	113.75	VS	Mr. Ribeye EXP	121.75
Grid Iron Pimps	103.90	VS	Touchy Feely?	101.50
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	117.20	VS	Hells Angels	53.50
SUQ MADIQ	113.05	VS	TerrribleT	93.80
He Hate Me D11	153.10	VS	Nerd 1	93.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Dak to da Future	123.50	VS	Nerd 1	94.15
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	146.70	VS	TerrribleT	135.90
Grid Iron Pimps	154.80	VS	SUQ MADIQ	101.10
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	118.50	VS	Touchy Feely?	119.35
He Hate Me D11	112.50	VS	Mr. Ribeye EXP	102.25
BigBlue1	120.10	VS	Hells Angels	135.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Dak to da Future	52.00	VS	Mr. Ribeye EXP	124.85
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	141.45	VS	SUQ MADIQ	150.45
Grid Iron Pimps	112.80	VS	Nerd 1	99.45
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	107.05	VS	BigBlue1	125.00
He Hate Me D11	174.15	VS	TerrribleT	124.35
Touchy Feely?	134.20	VS	Hells Angels	61.35
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Dak to da Future	85.75	VS	Ballbusters Dynasty 18	103.50
Grid Iron Pimps	94.30	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	130.25
SUQ MADIQ	128.20	VS	He Hate Me D11	76.35
Touchy Feely?	114.00	VS	BigBlue1	138.45
Mr. Ribeye EXP	119.25	VS	Nerd 1	147.85
Hells Angels	92.00	VS	TerrribleT	135.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Dak to da Future	60.80	VS	Grid Iron Pimps	93.80
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	81.60	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	141.20
SUQ MADIQ	79.40	VS	Touchy Feely?	180.95
He Hate Me D11	146.60	VS	BigBlue1	162.55
Mr. Ribeye EXP	157.40	VS	Hells Angels	64.05
Nerd 1	111.35	VS	TerrribleT	66.05
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Dak to da Future	88.85	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	99.35
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	88.80	VS	Grid Iron Pimps	108.20
SUQ MADIQ	164.45	VS	BigBlue1	133.75
He Hate Me D11	126.60	VS	Touchy Feely?	165.45
Mr. Ribeye EXP	130.55	VS	TerrribleT	145.50
Nerd 1	139.65	VS	Hells Angels	88.10

No Crying in Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
SUQ MADIQ	94.65	VS	TerrribleT	159.80
Grid Iron Pimps	95.30	VS	He Hate Me D11	118.05
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	92.85			
BigBlue1	123.60			
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	130.10			
Dak to da Future	64.55			
Hells Angels	48.90			
Mr. Ribeye EXP	101.70			
Nerd 1	117.95			
Touchy Feely?	97.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
TerrribleT	133.50	VS	BigBlue1	135.50
He Hate Me D11	147.05	VS	Touchy Feely?	120.15
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	84.35			
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	150.25			
Dak to da Future	89.00			
Grid Iron Pimps	135.90			
Hells Angels	79.70			
Mr. Ribeye EXP	85.70			
Nerd 1	81.10			
SUQ MADIQ	80.65			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
He Hate Me D11	126.85	vs	BigBlue1	140.45
TerrribleT	130.90	vs	Touchy Feely?	127.35
Ballbusters Dynasty 18	38.80			
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	100.70			
Dak to da Future	93.80			
Grid Iron Pimps	113.35			
Hells Angels	65.30			
Mr. Ribeye EXP	102.80			
Nerd 1	121.00			
SUQ MADIQ	105.75			